BIOSCIENCE

rolacta

Certificate of Compliance/Analysis

Fortifier

Document #: QA-0032-017

Author: C. Soto Revision #: 4 Supersedes: 3

Effective Date: 21NOV23

Lot#: CF062414EGF
Lot Release Date:
Expiration Date:
Manufacturing Date:

Appearance Test

Color/Visual Inspection

Nutritional Analysis
Caloric Content
Protein Content

Fat Content

Total Carbohydrate
Calcium

Chloride

Copper

Iron

Magnesium
Manganese
Phosphorus
Potassium

Sodium

Zinc

Ratio Ca:P
Bioburden

Total Aerobic Count

Bacillus cereus

E.coli /Coliform

Product Name: Humavant +6
Nov 06, 2024
May 21, 2026
May 20, 2024

Result
Pass (Pass/Fail)

Result

136 Cal/100g
5.64 % wiw
8.90 % wiw
835 %
348.89 mg/100g
0.19 % wiw

0.25 mg/100g
0.0916 mg/100g
22.22 mg/100g
0.011 mg/100g
182.12 mg/100g
180.61 mg/100g
151.76 mg/100g
3.52 mg/100g

1.9

Result

0 CFU/mL
0 CFU/mL
0 CFU/mL

Salmonella Negative/25mL by ELFA
Pseudomonas aeruginosa 0 CFU/mL
Staphylococcus aureus 0 CFU/mL
Mold 0 CFU/mL
Yeast 0 CFU/mL

Page #: 1 of 2

FOR USE ONLY BY Prolacta Bioscience, Inc.

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - IT MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN APPROVAL.
THE USER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING THE CURRENT EFFECTIVE DATE BEFORE USING THIS DOCUMENT.




Certificate of Compliance/Analysis

ro Iacta“ Fortifter

BIOSCIENCE

Document #: QA-0032-017 Author: C. Soto Revision #: 4 Supersedes: 3 Effective Date: 21NOV23
Toxin Testing Result {detected / non-detected)
Bacillus cereus emetic toxin non-defected

Issued by {sign/date): dﬂmﬂm LI/W ooy 24
Approved by (sign/date): C~~ OBNOV 24

Page #: 2 of 2
FOR USE ONLY BY Prolacta Bioscience, Inc.
THIS DOCUMENT GONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - IT MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN APPROVAL.
THE USER IS RESPONSIELE FOR CHECKING THE CURRENT EFFECTIVE DATE BEFORE USING THIS DOCUMENT.




CALIFORNIA
JURAT CERTIFICATE

A Notary Public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document,

State of California
County of _{ DS H’Y\%Q le S

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this 8 day of Ny € mpber- ,
2024 by Carlos Puvdn, Jung Yeon  fooin ,
.

proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s} who appeared before me,

LIZBETH $ANTANA
Notary Public - California 3
Los Angelss County ¥

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL, iiea A s

My Comm, Explres Jul 26, 2028

S{gnaturenpdotary Public N {Notary Seal)
ey :
OPTIONAL INFORMATION

< The jurat conluiied within s docnment ks i eccordance with Californis lmv. Any affidavit subscribed and sworn to before @ nokary shall use
o thépreceding warding or substantinlly-similar wording purstnt to Cioil Code sections 1189 and 8202, A jurat certificate cannot be affived
* o a document sent by mail or otherwise delivered to a notary public, including electronie means, whereby the signer did not
personally appear before the notary public, even if the signer is known by the notary public. The seal and signature cannot be
aﬂ‘ xedtoq documem without the correct notarial wording, As an additional apiion an qffiant can prodice an affidavit on the

ST “same decument as the notarigl certificate wording to eliminate the use of additional documentation,

T -DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT CAPACITY CLAIMED BY THE SIGNER
Coﬂr Lot 4 CFOb’lH\"‘Ié(nF ] Individual
... (Titte of document) " . Corporate Officer
Partner
Number of Pages 3 (Inciuding jurat) Attorney-In-Fact
. Trustee - ] .
Docament Date “!8 ! Z“i i Other: @u W ,l {j] !A,S'S OC ’q'!‘? S
(Additional Information)




rolacta

BIOSCIENCE

Certificate of Compliance/Analysis
Fortifier

Document #: QA-0032-017

Author: C. Soto Revision #: 4 Supersedes: 3 Effective Date: 21NOV23

Lot#: CF062415EGH

Lot Release Date:

Expiration Date:

Manufacturing Date:

Appearance Test

Color/Visual Inspection

Product Name: Humavant +6
Nov 06, 2024
May 21, 2026
May 20, 2024

Result
Pass (Pass/Fail)

Nutritional Analysis Result
Caloric Content 136 Cal/100g
Protein Content 564 % wiw
Fat Content 8.90 % wiw
Total Carbohydrate 835 %
Calcium 348.89 mg/100g
Chloride 019 % wiw
Copper 0.25 mg/100g
Iron 0.0916 mg/100g
Magnesium 22.22 mg/100g
Manganese 0.011 mg/100g
Phosphorus 182.12 mg/100g
Potassium 180.61 mg/100g
Sodium 151.76 mg/100g
Zinc 3.52  mg/100g
Ratio Ca:P 1.9
Bioburden Result
Total Aerobic Count 0 CFU/mL
Bacillus cereus 0 CFU/mL
E.coli /Coliform 0 CFU/mL
Salmonella Negative/25mL by ELFA
Pseudomonas aeruginosa 0 CFU/mL
Staphylococcus aureus 0 CFU/mL
Mold 0 CFU/mL
Yeast 0 CFU/mL
Page #. 1 of 2

FOR USE ONLY BY Prolacta Bioscience, Inc.

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - IT MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT PRIGR WRITTEN APPROVAL.
THE USER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING THE CURRENT EFFECTIVE DATE BEFORE USING THIS DOCUMENT.




Certificate of Compliance/Analysis

ro I acta Fortifier

BIOSCIENCE

Document #: QA-0032-017 Author: C. Soto Revision #: 4 Supersedes: 3 Effective Date: 21NOV23
Toxin Testing Result (detected / non-detected)
Bacillus cereus emetic toxin non-detected

Issued by (sign/date): (’M‘?"IW \“{WV\ oBNON2Y

0
Approved by (sign/date): O D OBNOVY,

Page#: 20f2

FOR USE ONLY BY Prolacta Bioscience, inc.
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - T MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHQUT PRIOR WRITTEN APPROVAL.
THE USER I8 RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING THE CURRENT EFFECTIVE DATE BEFORE USING THIS DOCUMENT.




'CALIFORNIA
JURAT CERTIFICATE

A Notary Public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, aceuracy, or validity of that document.

State of California

County of LD@ A’Y\ggl@g

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this 8 day of NOVE Mmoo~
2024, by___ CarloS Duydn, Ju ng Yeon Yoon

proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who appeared before me.,

0 LIZBETH SANTANA
S\ Notary Public - Caltfornia
WITNESS MY H AND OFFICTAL SEAL. PR LosangelesCounmy

Commisslon # 2495449
My Comm, Explires Jul 26, 2028

.
?ign’aFqu’y Public (Notary Seal)
e

OPTIONAL INFORMATION

. “en N Thejurat contained tithin this docwment is i decdrdance with Catiforsie lnw, Any effiduoit subscribed and sworn fo before o notary shall use
poor o s e s o thepreceding wording-or substanbially similar wording pursuant to Cloll Code sections 1189 and 8202, A jurat certificate cannot be affived
: “to-ar document sert by mail ar otherwise delivered to a notary public, including electronic means, whereby the signer did not
personally appear before the notary public, even if the signer Is known by the notary public. The seal and signatare eannot be
« affixed to.a document-without thecorrect notavial wording. As an additional option an affiant can produce an affidavit on the
same. document as the notarlal ceriificate wording to eliminate the use of additional documentation,

i - DESCRIPTION O ATTACHED DOCUMENT CAPACITY CLAIMED BY THE SIGNER
E ) C D\C' A" L'Omi’# C FObZ i SEC’H’]‘ Individual
S <7 (Title of decument) | Corporate Officer
Number of Pages i(]ncludingjuml) f\ﬂ&iy-lu—F act .
Docament Date 4 ! 3 / 24 ] gf]?::?e QU O “ ]l"lj ASSoCT Oi+9 S
(Additional Infornation)




rolacta

BIOSCIENCE

Certificate of Compliance/Analysis
Fortifier

Document #: QA-0032-017

Author: C. Soto Revision #: 4 Supersedes: 3 Effective Date: 21NOV23

Lot#: CF082406EGG

Lot Release Date:

Expiration Date:

Manufacturing Date:

Appearance Test

Color/Visual Inspection

Product Name: Humavant +8
Nov 06, 2024
May 29, 2026
May 28, 2024

Result
Pass (Pass/Fail)

Nutritional Analysis Result
Caloric Content 135 Cal/100g
Protein Content 565 % wiw
Fat Content 9.05 Y% wiw
Total Carbohydrate 783 %
Calcium 247.42 mg/100g
Chloride 0.16 % wiw
Copper 0.18  mg/100g
Iron 0.0903 mg/100g
Magnesium 15.39 mg/100g
Manganese 0.008 mg/100g
Phosphorus 134.97 mg/100g
Potassium 147.66 mg/100g
Sodium 128.29 mg/100g
Zinc 2.85 mg/100g
Ratio Ca:P 1.8
Bioburden Result
Total Aerobic Count 0 CFU/mL
Bacillus cereus 0 CFU/mL
E.coli /Coliform 0 CFU/mL
Salmonella Negative/25mL by ELFA
Pseudomonas aeruginosa 0 CFU/mL
Staphylococcus aureus 0 CFU/mL
Mold 0 CFU/mL
Yeast 0 CFU/mL
Page #: 1 0f 2

FOR USE ONLY BY Prolacta Bioscience, Inc.

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - IT MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN APPROVAL.
THE USER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING THE CURRENT EFFECTIVE DATE BEFORE USING THIS DOCUMENT.




Certificate of Compliance/Analysis

ro Iacta” Fortifier

BIOSCIENCE

Document #: QA-0032-017 Author: C. Soto Revision #: 4 Supersedes: 3 Effective Date: 2INOV23
Toxin Testing Result (detected / non-detected)
Baciilus cerseus emetic toxin non-detected
issued by (sign/date): d mc;rv{wn l’{trM OBNOY Z4-
Approved by (sign/date): ORNO Y24
Page #: 2 of 2

FOR USE ONLY BY Prolacta Bioscience, Inc.
THIS DOGUMENT GONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - IT MUST NOT BE REPRODUGED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT PRICR WRITTEN APPROVAL.
THE USER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING THE CURRENT EFFECTIVE DATE BEFORE USING THIS DOCUMENT.




CALIFORNIA
JURAT CERTIFICATE

A Notary Public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, aceuracy, or validity of that document.

State of California

County of LDS P(h%@l@g

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this 3 day of Noye mber ,
w24 by Carlos Duran, Jung Yeon Yoon ,

proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who appeared before me.

LIZBETH SANTANA
Notary Public - Caltfarnia

WITNESS MY

Commisslon # 2495449
My Comm, Expires Jui 26, 2028

D AND OFFICIAL SEAL. R Lot angeles Coumy 2

(

Siggture of Notary Public (Notary Seal)

OPTIONAL INFORMATION

~ . The jurak contaired within fils docuiment is in accordance with California law, Any affidavit subscribed ainid sworn to before o notary shall use
- e preceding tording or substantiolly similer wording pursuant to Civil Code sections 1189 and 8202. A jurat certificate cannot be gffived
- to a document sent by mail or otherwise delivered lo a notary public, including electromic means, whereby the signer did not

- personally appear before the notary public, even if the signer Is known by the notary public. The seal and signature cannot be

= caffived 1o -a document withou! the covrect notarial wording. As an additional option an affiant can produce an gffidavit on the
- same document as the notarlal certificare wording to eliminate the use of additional documentation.

= PDESERIPTION-OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT CAPACITY CLAIMED BY THE SIGNER
Coe A¥(AIBY0LECIC ] Individual
s oown . ATitle of document) L |. Corporate Officer
Number of Pages i{lncluclingjlll-ai) —j i I::E(t::'iiy—-hhl?'ﬂct
becumentbwe 11 /B /2 T ot Quiality ASsociafes

{Additional Informalion)




rolacta

BIOSCIENCE

Certificate of Compliance/Analysis
Cream (CR)

Document #: QA-0032-020

Author: C. Soto

Revision #: 4 Supersedes: 3

Lot#: CC102407EGF
Lot Release Date:
Expiration Date:
Manufacturing Date:

Appearance Test

Color/Visual Inspection

Nutritional Analysis
Caloric Content

Protein Content

Fat Content

Total Carbohydrate

Bioburden

Total Aerobic Count
Bacillus cereus

E.coli /Coliform
Salmonella

Pseudomonas aeruginosa
Staphylococcus aureus
Mold

Yeast

Toxin Testing

Bacillus cereus emetic toxin

Product Name: Humavant CR
Nov 06, 2024
July 17, 2026
July 18, 2024

Result
Pass (Pass/Fail)

Result

266.81 Cal/100g
0.87 % whw
2593 % wiw
749 %
Result

0 CFU/mL
0 CFU/mL
0 CFU/mL
Negative/25mL by ELFA
0 CFU/mL
0 CFU/mL
0 CFU/mL
0 CFU/mL

Result (detected / non-detected)

Non Detected

Issued by (signdate): __ (luugaeon Wmmn  oenovay
Approved by (sign/date): GENOVZY
Page #: 1 of 1

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - IT MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN APPROVAL.
THE USER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING THE CURRENT EFFECTIVE DATE BEFORE USING THIS DOCUMENT.

FOR USE ONLY BY Prolacta Bioscience, Inc.

Effective Date: 21NOV23




CALIFORNIA
JURAT CERTIFICATE

A Notary Public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the
document to which this cettificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, aceuracy, or validity of that document.

State of California

County of Los F\"Y’\O\‘Q €S

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this _(O%_ day of N Ve mt)@l/ ,
2024, by Cay\loS Duydn Iumg Y€ O \f/OOY\

proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who appeared before me,

LIZBETH SANTANA
Notary Public - California
Los Angeles County
¥ Commission # 2495449
#y Comm. Explres Jul 26, 2028

F]
=

Sig‘qawtg,mfﬁf Notary Public ‘ {Notary Seal)

OPTIONAL INFORMATION

The jrral contained witlin Mis docurent Is in accordance with Californin Inw. Any affiduvil subscribed and sworn to before @ notaryy shall use
Mg preceding wofding or substantially similar wording pursuant ko Civil Code sections 1189 and 8202, A jurat certificate cannot be qffixed
lo a document sent by inail or otherwise delivered to a notary public, including electronic means, whereby the signer did not
personally appear before the notary public; even if the signer Is known by the notary public. The seal and signature cannot be
afft vecf to & document without-the correct notarial wording, As an additional option an efflant can produce an affidavit on the

. same document as the notarial certificate wording to elfminate the use of additional documentation.

- - DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT CAPACITY CLAIMED BY THE SIGNER
COF\_ "LQ% H ccl 2407 E (n - [ | Individual
(Titte of document) _ Corporate Officer
T Partner
Number of Pages pA (Including jurat) Attorney-In-Fact
. Trustee - -
Document Date _tl 'f‘a /2% ] Omerr. Qg l,’}\—! A’SSOC lf/iﬂs
(Additional Information)




rolacta

BIOSCIENCE

Certificate of Compliance/Analysis
Ready To Feed (RTF)

Document #: QA-0032-018

Author: C. Soto Revision #: 4 Supersedes: 3 Effective Date: 21NOV23

Lot#: CR242401EGC

Lot Release Date:

Expiration Date:

Manufacturing Date:

Appearance Test

Color/Visual Inspection

Product Name: Humavant RTF24
Nov 06, 2024
May 16, 2026
Apr 29, 2024

Result
Pass (Pass/Fail)

Nutritional Analysis Result
Caloric Content 81 Cal/100g
Protein Content 234 %ww
Fat Content 456 % wiw
Total Carbohydrate 767 %
Calcium 121.97 mg/100g
Chloride 0.075 % wiw
Copper 0.077 mg/100g
Iron 0.0376 mg/100g
Magnesium 6.91 mg/100g
Phosphorus 62.70 mg/100g
Potassium 81.23 mg/100g
Sodium 53.98 mg/100g
Zinc 0.75 mg/100g
Ratio Ca:P 1.9
Bioburden Result
Total Aerobic Count 0 CFU/mL
Bacillus cereus 0 CFU/mL
E.coli /Coliform 0 CFU/mL
Salmonella Negative/25mL by ELFA
Pseudomonas aeruginosa 0 CFU/mL
Staphylococcus aureus 0 CFU/mL
Mold 0 CFU/mL
Yeast 0 CFUW/mL
Page #: 1 0of 2

FOR USE ONLY BY Prolacta Bioscience, Inc.

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - IT MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN APPROVAL.
THE USER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING THE CURRENT EFFECTIVE DATE BEFORE USING THIS DOCUMENT.




o Certificate of Compliance/Analysis
ro I aCta Ready To Feed (RTF})

BIOSCIENCE

Document #: QA-0032-018 Author: C. Soto Revisicn #: 4 Supersedes: 3 Effective Date: 21NOV23
Toxin Testing Resulit (detectad / non-detected)
Bacifius cereus emetic toxin Non Detected

Issued by (sign/date}: GMGM 20wy (/{m osnov2Y

Approved by (sign/date): M\—— 0BNOV2LY

Page #: 2 of 2

FOR USE ONLY BY Prolacta Bloscience, Inc.
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - IT MUST NOT BE REPROCUGED GR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN APPROVAL,

THE USER 1S RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING THE CURRENT EFFECTIVE DATE BEFORE USING THIS DOCUMENT.




CALIFORNIA
JURAT CERTIFICATE

A Notary Public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

State of California
County of LO S Mae I@ S

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this 8 day of November ,
2024 _by___ CavloS Duran | Jblrlﬁ Yoo Yoon ,

proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who appeared before me,

LIZBETH SANTANA
Notary Public « California

WITNESS MY WND AND OFFICIAL SEAL. Los Angeles County
¥ Commission ¥ 2495449

My Camm, Expires Jul 26, 2028

Sig\l’\ahwc}orf Notary Public (Notary Seal)

OPTIONAL INFORMATION

The jurat conloined within this dociment is in accordance with California law. Awy affidavit subscribed aind sworn to before a notary shafl use
- = he preceding wording or substantislly sintilar wording picrsaant to Civil Code sections 1189 and 8202. A jurat certificate cannot be affixed
ztoadocument sent by mail or otherwise delivered io a notary public, including electronic means, whereby the signer did not
pecsonally appear before the notary public, even if the signer is known by the notary public. The seal and signature cannot be
affixed to a document without the correct notarial wording. As an additional option an gffiant can produce an affidavit on the
.= same document as-the notavial certificate wording to eliminate the use of additional documentution,

_DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMINT CAPACITY CLAIMED BY THE SIGNER
Co A" Lb‘i‘”"ﬁ’ CR2H2401E CrC Individual
(Titte of document) Corporate Officer
- Partner
Number of Pages _:_D_,_‘(Including Jurat) Altorney-In-Fact
Trustee
Document Date 'l[ I % IZul _ Other: QUl a “ H ASS OC Ip""es\

(Additional Information)




BIOSCIENCE

rolacta

Certificate of Compliance/Analysis
Ready To Feed (RTF)

Document #: QA-0032-018

Author: C. Soto Revision #: 4 Supersedes: 3 Effective Date: 21NOV23

Lot#: CR242402EGD

Lot Release Date:

Expiration Date:
Manufacturing Date:

Appearance Test

Color/Visual Inspection

Product Name: Humavant RTF24
Nov 06, 2024
May 16, 2026
Apr 29, 2024

Result
Pass (Pass/Fail)

Nutritional Analysis Result
Caloric Content 82 Cal/100g
Protein Content 234 % wiw
Fat Content 461 % whw
Total Carbohydrate 770 %
Calcium 121.56 mg/100g
Chloride 0.075 % wiw
Copper 0.078 mg/100g
Iron 0.0383 mg/100g
Magnesium 6.93 mg/100g
Phosphorus 63.10 mg/100g
Potassium 81.58 mg/100g
Sodium 5429 mg/100g
Zinc 0.75 mg/100g
Ratio Ca:P 1.9
Bioburden Result
Total Aerobic Count 0 CFU/mL
Bacillus cereus 0 CFU/mL
E.coli /Coliform 0 CFU/mL
Salmonella Negative/25mL by ELFA
Pseudomonas aeruginosa 0 CFU/mL
Staphylococcus aureus 0 CFU/mL
Mold 0 CFU/mL
Yeast 0 CFU/mL
Page #:10f 2

FOR USE ONLY BY Prolacta Bioscience, Inc.

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - IT MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TC OTHERS WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN APPROVAL.
THE USER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING THE CURRENT EFFECTIVE DATE BEFORE USING THIS DOCUMENT.




» Certificate of Compliance/Analysis
ro laCta Ready To Feed (RTF)

BIOSCIENCE

Document #: QA-0032-018 Author: C, Sotfo Revislon #: 4 Supersedes: 3 Effective Date: 21INOV23
Toxin Testing Result {detected / non-detected}
Bacillus cereus emetic toxin Non Detected

lssued by (sign/date): wa gon \/f A OBNOV2L

Approved by (sign/date): C O~ Nov 24

Page #: 2 of 2
FOR USE ONLY BY Prolacta Bioscience, Inc.
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAING PROPRIETARY INFCRMATION - IT MUST NOT BE REPRODUGED GR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT PRIGR WRITTEN APPROVAL.
THE USER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR GHECKING THE CURRENT EFFECTIVE DATE BEFORE USING THIS DOCUMENT.




CALIFORNIA
JURAT CERTIFICATE

A Notary Public or other ofticer completing this certificate verifies bnly the identity of the individual who signed the
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document,

State of California

County of Los WS@ le S

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this ), day of Noyember
2024 by___Carlog Duvan  Juna  Yeon Yoon ,
' I

proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who appeared before me,

LIZBETH SANTANA
Notary Public - California

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL, il " angees oy £

Commission # 2495449
/’?w A
@g?}ml{: af Notary Public - {Notary Seal)

My Comm. Expires Jui 26, 2028

OPTIONAL INFORMATION

The furat contaimed within this dociment is i accordance with California law. Any affidavit subscribed and sworn to before @ notary shall use
- the preceding wording or substentially similar wording pursuant to Civil Code sections 1189 and 8202, A juraf certificate cammot be affixed
- “toadocmment sert by mail or otherwise delivered lo a notary public, including elecironic means, whereby the signer did not
-personally appear before the natary public, even [f the signer is known by the notary public. The seal and signatire cannot be
aﬂ‘xed to adocument-without the carvect potarial wording. As an additional option an affiant can produce an gffidavit on the
same document as the notarial certificate wording to eltminate the use of additional documentation.

- DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT CAPACITY CLAIMED BY THE SIGNER
Coft LM' # CK 242402 € (1D Individual
(Title of document) . Corporate Officer
. | | Partner

Number of Pages 3 Ae?  (Ineluding jurat) Attorney-In-Fact
ATrustes . . .

Document Date I | ! 8 ! zq 5/ Other: QW g 'i "“L"f A_SS DC ‘o'+‘95

(Additional Information)




rolacta

BIOSCIENCE

Certificate of Compliance/Analysis
Ready To Feed (RTF)

Document #: QA-0032-018

Author: C. Soto Revision #: 4 Supersedes: 3 Effective Date: 21NOV23

Lot#: CR262403EGF

Lot Release Date:

Expiration Date:

Manufacturing Date:

Appearance Test
Color/Visual Inspection

Nutritional Analysis
Caloric Content
Protein Content

Fat Content

Total Carbohydrate

Product Name: Humavant RTF26
Nov 06, 2024
May 22, 2026
May 01, 2024

Result
Pass (Pass/Fall)

Result

89 Cal/100g
256 % wiw
514 % wiw
810 %

Calcium 129.59 mg/100g
Chloride 0.074 % wiw
Copper 0.073 mg/100g
Iron 0.0400 mg/100g
Magnesium 7.43  mg/100g
Phosphorus 68.01 mg/100g
Potassium 88.93 mg/100g
Sodium 59.68 mg/100g
Zinc 0.79 mg/100g
Ratio Ca:P 1.9
Bioburden Result
Total Aerobic Count 0 CFU/mL
Bacillus cereus 0 CFU/mL
E.coli /Coliform 0 CFU/mL
Salmonella Negative/25mL by ELFA
Pseudomonas aeruginosa 0 CFU/mL
Staphylococcus aureus 0 CFU/mL
Mold 0 CFU/mL
Yeast 0 CFU/mL
Page #: 10of 2

FOR USE ONLY BY Prolacta Bioscience, Inc.

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - IT MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN APPROVAL.
THE USER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING THE CURRENT EFFECTIVE DATE BEFORE USING THIS DOCUMENT.




. Certificate of Compliance/Analysis
rOIaCta Ready To Feed {RTF)

BIOSCIENCE

Document #: QA-0032-018 Author: C. Soto Revislon #: 4 Supersedes: 3 Effective Date: 2TNOV23

Toxin Testing Result (detected / non-detected)
Bacillus cersus emetic toxin Non Detected

Issued by (sign/date): QJLMQMW Uoar  osnovzt

Approved by (sign/date); . (o0 OBNONZM

Page#: 20f 2

FOR USE ONLY BY Prolacta Bioscience, Inc.
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - IT MUST NOT BE REFRODUCEC OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT FRIOR WRITTEN APPROVAL.
THE USER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING THE CURRENT EFFECTIVE DATE BEFORE USING THIS DOCUMENT.




CALIFORNIA
JURAT CERTIFICATE

A Notary Public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the

document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

State of California
County of Log A’V\QQ IE’S

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this g day of Novemper-
2024 ,by____Carlog Duran Junq Yoori Yoon

proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who appeared before me,

LIZBETH SANTANA
tharv Public - California

Los Angeles County E
¢/ Commission # 2495449

My Comm. Explres Jul 26, 2028

Gignature/qm otary Public ~ {Notary Scal}

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

OPTIONAL INFORMATION

- The jurat confained within this doctonent is in accordnnce with Californla lmw. Any affidavit subscribed and sworn to before a nokary shafl use
the preceding wording or skibstantially similar wording pursyant to Civil Code sections 1189 and 8202, A jurat certificate cannot be qffixed
. do.a document Sent by mail or otherwise delivered to a notary public, including electronic means, whereby the signer did not
. personally appear before the notary public, even [f'the signer is known by the notary public. The seal and signature canmot be
- aﬁf‘xed io o document without the correct notarial wording. As an additional aption an qffiant can produce an affidavit on the
. ~Scme document.as the notarial certificate wording to eliminaie the use of additfonal documentation,

T2 --DESCERIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT CAPACITY CLAIMED BY THI SIGNER
C OA -LotHE CR20HURECH 1 Individual
(Title of decumant) . . Corporate Officer
Partner
Number of Pages _ _;_5_ _{Inclading jurar) Attorney-In-Fact
. . . Trustee . s
Document Date { l ! (8) / ZL" ) 3 \/j()lher: QUI d l l'l\-’! H'SSOC"&] ’hg g

(Additional Information)




